
2025 Schedule of Events - Updated 03/30/25

**Subject to Change

Day Date Event Time

APRIL

Sat. Apr. 19 Spring Kickoff Best Ball Morning Tee Times

Sat. Apr.  26 Chestnut Ridge Golf Scramble 9:00 Shotgun

MAY

Sat. May 3 Spring River Cup @ Down River TBA

Sun. May 4 Spring River Cup @ Bedford Springs TBA

Tues. May 6 Tuesday League Starts All Day

Thurs. May 8 Thursday League Starts 5:00 PM

Wed. May 14 Young At Hearts Scramble 9:00 shotgun

Sat. May 17 Everett Golf Scramble 1:00 Shotgun

Sun. May 18 Camp Cadet Scramble 8:30 Shotgun

Sat. May 24 Bedford Roller Hockey Scramble 9:00 shotgun

Mon. May 26 Memorial Day Event 7:00-12:00 times

JUNE

Fri. June 6 Chili Open Course Closed

Fri. June 13 Invite Skins Game Course Closed

Sat. June 14 Down River Invitational Course Closed

Sun. June 15 Down River Invitational Course Closed

JULY

Thurs. July 4 4th of July Club Event 7:00 - 12:00 times

Wed. July 9 Bedford United Way Scramble 8:00 Shotgun

Fri. July 18  Chamber of Commerce Scramble 8:30 Shotgun

Sat. July 19 Everett Football Scramble 9:00 Shotgun

Sat. July 26 Chestnut Ridge Football Scramble 9:00 Shotgun

Sun. July 27 Tussey Football Scramble 8:30 Shotgun

AUGUST

Sat. August 9 Battle By the River (@Bedford Elks)

Sun. August 10 Battle By the River (@Down River) 10:00 start

Sat. August 16 Club Championship TBA

Sun. August 17 Club Championship TBA

Sat. August 23 Smith Open 1:00 Shotgun

Sat. August 30 Nelson Metzger Memorial am Shotgun 

SEPT.

Sat. Sept. 13 Chestnut Ridge Wrestling Scramble 9:00 Shotgun

Sat. Sept. 20 Down River Memorial Scramble 1:00 Shotgun



October

Sat. October 4 Tussey Mtn Baseball Scramble 9:00 Shotgun

Sat. October 11 PSU Tailgate Scramble TBD

Sat. October 18 Down River Shootout TBD

Sat. October 25 Par 3 - Team Tourney TBD


